BENETEAU S.A.

BENETEAU S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000035164

Overview

2024/08/09 16:31:16

Price
8.91 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.14% (0.10)

FR0000035164
BEN

Euronext Paris
EUR
Construction
Stock

729 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

8.88 EUR (88)
8.90 EUR (1,727)
8.86 EUR

9.01 EUR

8.82 EUR

8.81 EUR
8.917976 EUR
35,888
320,048.00

291

47

WKN: 3516

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000035164&ID_NOTATION=44896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000035164&ID_NOTATION=44896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a0ce0e5cb4752c9a889795cd66d315ffd41796e2e42e8e88900ca35eaf96372&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=323f6ff89d1f68639&time=1723301647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08c4d8c4e618ebbb99c7eef6228bed32c02056fb9e12740cb4d7eb4c9e79c1b4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c3527d047b1c04d2&time=1723301647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c05116d58120c1ac12f77f0365a363aef1ca1ad79fa623eddb552a3cdb35eb38&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22b240d86de77ddfc&time=1723301647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c6f4ff9d13a233ae0745fe5e5c933b1593568b58dc19308de1e9419e6d83479&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65855c1a1e16aa302&time=1723301647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55e8326007c9d8ae56d1eba8c1e0255b5d2be9fe21f81f42d9c54fbc506a5ce3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b3405220da7251a5&time=1723301647&tool=RSC

BENETEAU S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 16:31:16

Price
8.91 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.14% (0.10)

ISIN FR0000035164
Symbol BEN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 729 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.88 EUR (88)
Ask (Ask size) 8.90 EUR (1,727)
Open 8.86 EUR
High 9.01 EUR
Low 8.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.81 EUR
VWAP 8.917976 EUR
Volume (pcs) 35,888
Trading volume 320,048.00
Number of trades 291
Last size 47
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.06% -38.56% -35.41%
Perf (abs.) -2.35 -5.53 -4.83
Beta 1.05 0.90 0.86
Volatility 38.26 35.87 36.88

ERSTE

Group

16.00 |
14.00
12.00 "
10.00

a.00

6.00 .'H

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BENETEAU S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:40
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:16
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 14:45

Price

8.89 EUR

8.85 EUR

8.79 EUR

8.90 EUR

8.84 EUR

8.62 EUR (116,589
9.64 EUR (145,721
11.85 EUR (119,917
11.96 EUR (111,792
14.38 EUR (2024/05/15
7.95 EUR (2024/07/23
14.46 EUR (2023/08/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.95 EUR (2024/07/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 10
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52410289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20464466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335745499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20426905

BENETEAU S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2023/
12/07

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

02:10 10.00 USD 0.00

16:31 8.91 EUR 0.32

- - 0.00

16:00 8.87 EUR 0.00

08:08 8.78 EUR 0.00

291
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198259507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20396224

BENETEAU S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
BENETEAU

Les Embruns, Po Box 319, Boulevard de la
Mer 16 85800 Saint-Gilles-Croix-de-Vie

Telefon: +33 2 5126 8850
Fax: +33 2 5126 8864
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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